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Name (Last) Name (First) Signature Organization Phone» Email 

Able Christopher (ME N M 
Roger L. Handy, PC (757) 965—7501 cgab|e@rlhandycpa.com 

AGUSTIN CECILIA T ‘ _if'<(;./.~ ’“ 
’ 

CECILIA T AGUSTIN CPA MST (757) 434-3070 office@ceci|iacpa.hrcoxmaiI.com 

Baker Caryn 1 JV Lauren V. Wolcott, CPA, P.C. (757) 963-8292 cbaker@wo|cott—cpa.com 

BARR CAN DACE 
N Sherman, Spero, Safarino & Co. (757) 468-2279 candy@ssscompany—cpa.com 

Belcher Laura Boleman Law Firm (757) 3138000 |ebe!cher@boIemanlaw.com 

Bernier Kenny R (252) 367-1184 kbernier83@live.com 

Bingman Richard Ginsberg Nottingham & Mapp (757) 787—470O Rick.Bingman@esvacpa.com 

Bird Cynthia Tidewater Community College (757) 739-4127 cbird @tcc.edu 

Bodner Holly , , 

T /f;,,_“,/gf,fl\ N/A (757) 573-4505 hony12o@msn.com 

Bowles Doug 725,»/?i‘('§fi7,4r « {J7 ~-B USA LLP (757) 640-7190 dbowles@bdo.com 

Brooks Kathryn [)7 »- 

g 

215% orf k Dredging Company (757) 547-9391 kbrooks@norfo|kdredging.com 

Buda Jocelyn Brunke & Company, LLC (757) 759-5923 jocelyn.buda@gmail.com 

Cajulis Leonora 
A J 3 <5‘ } Leonora M Cajulis, CPA (757)679-1794 |mcajulis@gmail.com 

CASTLE Catherine 7. “ 1 Jacobson Brotman PC (757)422-4445 ccastIe@jwbcpas.com 

CHEATHAM BARRY , 
Sherman, Spero, Safarino & Co. (757) 468-2279 barry@ssscompany-cpa.com 

Crist Mark I 
“ “ x (757) 382-6712 markcrist@yahoo.com 

Crockett Rebecca . i» g 
I. 

Jones CPA Group PC (757) 627-7672 rebecca@jonescpagroup.com 

Davanzo Kathleen «QW ; Jones CPA Group, RC. (757) 627-7672 kathleen@jonescpagroup.com 

DeBaun Archie , 

I «A3 “‘x_,\§¥”\‘ DeBaun and Associates PC (757) 461-2505 debauncpa@gmaiLcom 

Degges Nancy Brotman PC (757) 422-4445 ndegges@jwbcpas.com 

Federico Polly Sentara Healthcare (757) 455-7056 pdmiha|k@sentara.com 

Frederick Donald The Runnymede Corporation (757) 406-9072 djfrederick@runnymedecorp.com 

Fruit Catherine Not applicable (757)472-3506 catfruit@gmail.com 

Gartman Michael Finn Gartman Hart, PLC (757)679-4215 mikegartman@fghcpas.com 

Gersbach Marcus Marcus Gersbach & Co, LLC (757) 925-2105 mgersbach@capito|securities.com 

Gerstein Cristi / L , 
Y ,;..Qj;,4,/\ Sullivan Andrews & Taylor CPA's (757) 499-7744 cgerstein@satcpa.com 

Gill Deborah {jv,V\ K 
Precision Measurements (757) 368-0645 dgill@precisionmeasurements.com 
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Nellie 

Dan 
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Ali 

Larry 
MARSHALL 
Jason 
Leslie 

Gary D 
Timothy 
Maryanne 
Gemma 
Chefie 
STEVEN 
Edward 
Kenneth 
Shawn 
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Ann 
Claude 
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’\Sentara Healthcare 

I A Jones CPA Group, PC 
Griff Tax and Accounting LLC 
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«Roger L. Handy, PC 
Kamcor, Inc. 

sole 

Gary D Hartman CPA 

gm 3:” .(/{Bonita A. Lindenberg CPA 
I7 UGinsberg Nottingham & Mapp 

9/ 5/] S.B. Ballard Construction Co. CM Jones CPA Group, PC~ ~~ 271,‘ mu|key&co 
-rdpflxtvrif 

’ 

A _ 

I ‘ 

1 

Wcrestline Hotels 

Jones CPA Group 
» 

.— Ginsberg, Nottingham and Mapp 
&D2L.,\,\{\A_ O 9‘ Lauren V. Woicott, CPA. P.C. 

‘ ff Q4424/k ' 

Sherman, Spero, Safarino & Co. 

(757) 652-8622 

(757) 531-4750 

(757) 375-9104 

(757) 631-3776 

(757) 527-7572 

(757) 368-0439 

(757) 965-7501 

(757) 724-7111 

(757) 477-5375 

(757) 301-1040 
~ City of Norfolk — Department of Utili (757) 664-6896 

(/751, 
“ Professional Accounting Services, Ll (757) 650-0431 

$4 /M A ,@ Gemma Ivy (719) 332-7303 

The Franklin Johnston Group (757)338-3361 

;;*~=-» s&|< SALES co. (757) 460-8888 
3 Jones, Madden and Council (757) 461~1040 

/;¢,,A//é}!/A ., 
Jones CPA Group, P.C. (757) 527-7572

/ 
. g3HR, Inc. (757) 636-0631 

(757) 306-7059 

(757) 787-4700 

(757) 440-5555 

(757) 631-4760 

(757) 456-0908 

(757) 636-2087 

(757) 428-6721 

(757) 787-4700 

(757) 963-8292 

(757) 468-2279 

jeneengnilka@gmai|.com 
ne||@jonescpagroup.com 
danielgriff84@gmai|.com 

andrea.grippo@nexweb.org 
ali@jonescpagroup.com 

Larrylrhcpa@ao|.com 

mhandy@rIhandycpa.com 
jlhtennis@gmaiLcom 
hartniks@cox.net 

garyd@hartmancpa.com 
timothy.haycox@norfolk.gov 

mhi||cpa@hotmail.com 
ivy.gemma@yahoo.com 
cjames@tfjgroup.com 
sjones@sksaIes.com 

ed @jmcpIc.com 
ken@jonescpagroup.com 
SHAWN.LANE@PHR|NC.COM 
bonitalindenberg@hotmail.com 
tom.mapp@esvacpa.com 
amason@sbbaIlard.com 
c!aude@jonescpagroup.com 
mccoy514@juno.com 
mmcdanie|5@msn.com 
cathyann@jonescpagroup.com 
susan.nottingham@esvacpa.com 
dodonne|l@wolcott—cpa.com 
keith@ssscompany-cpa.com
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Painter 
PECH ER 
Petersen 
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Quick 
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Turner 
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Zhang 
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Michael 
Maruja 
Lorie 
Kim 
GARY 
Henry 
Travis 
Patti 
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stephen 
robert 
Dorothy 
TIMOTHY 
Amy 
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Kevin 
Mary 
Tina 
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Alan 
Meredith 
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Xunyun 
Norman 
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Michael R. O'Nea|, CPA, P.C. 

\, EDMARS CPA 
Sentara Healthcare 

Gary Pecher CPA LLC 
Jones CPA Group, P.C. 
RPM Engineering Corp. 
Retired 

E. Wayne Bostain, CPA 
. 

{A»C\}§;€,~kJL/U 

r/I/544 Vx Stephen w rippard jr cpa llc 
"7 113% salter & assoc pc 

H 
Jones CPA Group 

39241 
V 

Saunders & Saunders 
Km I Jacobson Brotman PC 

FL?" 
. Old Dominion University 

Sullivan, Andrews & Taylor, PC 
‘ Stewart & Company 3% afi/AMDV, a Spartannash Company~ 

~~ 
~~ 
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3 {,\AA:: DeBaun & Associates, P.C. 
U//\VQ?& J3/(V/L/~\_,’\/”>j*\r‘ Jones Madden & Council 

E i ;. 

sflv//M Neuro|ogy Specialists L! V V1 
‘Transcend Financial Strategies 

~~ 
Bayside Concrete 
Gold Key Resorts 
BDO USA LLP 

‘ 

Naval Audit Service

A 
5 X .1 /‘L 1/ .4 
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:"T Jones CPA group W ‘Kw Jones CPA Group, P.C. w Cg 

(757) 436-4708 
(757) 681-6770 

(757) 455-7173 
Barnes, Brock, Cornwell & Painter, !(757) 961-5017 

(757) 222-3715 

(757) 631-4760 

(804) 306-6710 

(757) 613-7496 
(757) 353-1275 

(757) 460-4651 
(757) 761—7600 
(757) 627-7672 

(757) 497-3665 
(757) 450-1319 
(757) 567-1930 

(757) 282-8996 

(757) 435-0114 
(757) 343-8215 

(757) 461-2505 

(757) 461-1040 

(757) 451-5400 
(757) 715-1664 

(757) 490—496O 
(757) 652-3664 
(757) 640-7287 

(757) 445-2977 

(757) 631-4760 
(757) 631-4760 
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mike@mrocpa.us 
cpamaruja@verizon.net 
lfpadi|I@sentara.com 

kpainter@bbchcpa.com 
gary@pechercpa.com 
henry@jonescpagroup.com 
tpfitzne@hotmail.com 
mpquick1@cox.net 
Rhodescs2002@yahoo.com 
stephenrippard @yahoo.com 
bob@saltertax.com 

dorothy@jonescpagroup.com 
T|M@SAUNDERSCPAS.NET 
amy@jwbcpas.com 
randyspurrier@cox.net 

csteinman@satcpa.com 
kevin@stewartaccounting.com 

MaryJennifer.Talicuran@spartannash.com 

vttate@aoI.com 
|aura@jmcp|c.com 
wvanfossen@nslva.com 
editheweisscpa@gmaiI.com 
whitejr330@verizon.net 

mere.williams@goldkeyphr.com 
nwood—sabo@bdo.com 
mark.woolery@navy.mi| 
nan@jonescpagroup.com 
zwahlen @jonescpagroup.com


